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13 飾 磨 工 Ａ 通過順位 2 0:31:17 1 0:40:09 1 1:05:27 1 1:31:07 1 1:40:21 1 1:55:42 1 2:11:22

区間順位 2 31:17 1 08:52 1 25:18 1 25:40 1 09:14 1 15:21 1 15:40

1位 2:11:22 選 手 名 山田 侑紀 3 ○ 宮崎 浩輔 3 ○ 礒野 裕矢 2 ○ 正城 雄大 3 ○ 小西 生眞 1 ○ 高田 隆来 2 ○ 藤原 一成 3

11 姫 路 商 通過順位 3 0:31:55 3 0:41:06 3 1:06:59 2 1:33:01 2 1:42:17 2 1:58:19 2 2:14:10

区間順位 3 31:55 3 09:11 2 25:53 2 26:02 2 09:16 2 16:02 2 15:51

2位 2:14:10 選 手 名 津田 圭祐 3 中野 光 1 池上 龍介 2 熊橋 弘将 1 内波 郁弥 2 山本 将希 3 岡田 貴也 1

26 龍 野 通過順位 1 0:31:14 2 0:40:19 2 1:06:37 3 1:33:02 3 1:42:38 3 1:59:25 3 2:16:00

区間順位 1 31:14 2 09:05 3 26:18 3 26:25 3 09:36 3 16:47 4 16:35

3位 2:16:00 選 手 名 ○ 井戸 浩貴 1 石橋 綾太 3 福山 知司 2 露本 光貴 3 門田 大輝 1 廣野 雄大 2 日下 智文 3

6 姫 路 西 通過順位 4 0:34:05 5 0:44:12 5 1:11:00 4 1:38:09 4 1:49:00 4 2:06:35 4 2:22:53

区間順位 4 34:05 6 10:07 4 26:48 4 27:09 8 10:51 6 17:35 3 16:18

4位 2:22:53 選 手 名 横田 貴之 2 奥田 悠太 2 土岐 義也 3 林 賢成 2 川口 拳生 1 吉本 雅矢 1 坂井 隆志 1

33 佐 用 通過順位 5 0:34:15 4 0:43:47 4 1:10:59 5 1:39:51 5 1:50:31 5 2:08:01 5 2:25:13

区間順位 5 34:15 4 09:32 5 27:12 6 28:52 5 10:40 5 17:30 5 17:12

5位 2:25:13 選 手 名 竹内 瑞人 2 西川 友麻 3 岡田 佳隆 3 岡本 直也 3 上田 英人 2 岩佐 燎 1 小林 将平 2

31 赤 穂 通過順位 7 0:35:20 7 0:45:29 6 1:14:39 6 1:43:01 6 1:52:53 6 2:10:43 6 2:28:57

区間順位 7 35:20 7 10:09 6 29:10 5 28:22 4 09:52 9 17:50 9 18:14

6位 2:28:57 選 手 名 塩津信之介 2 石井 就登 2 石原 夏樹 3 神園 昂佑 1 藤原 祥太 3 室井 勇輝 1 山本 竜也 1

27 龍 野 北 通過順位 6 0:34:24 6 0:44:42 7 1:14:40 7 1:44:05 7 1:55:01 7 2:12:01 7 2:30:44

区間順位 6 34:24 8 10:18 10 29:58 8 29:25 10 10:56 4 17:00 12 18:43
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区間順位 6 34:24 8 10:18 10 29:58 8 29:25 10 10:56 4 17:00 12 18:43

7位 2:30:44 選 手 名 長谷川隆信 2 衣笠 元伸 1 永峰 直樹 2 関 優一 2 河津 輝樹 2 松下 太陽 3 田渕 聖 1

5 姫 路 工 通過順位 11 0:36:22 9 0:46:21 9 1:17:32 8 1:46:51 8 1:57:39 8 2:15:25 8 2:33:01

区間順位 11 36:22 5 09:59 15 31:11 7 29:19 7 10:48 8 17:46 7 17:36

8位 2:33:01 選 手 名 吉本 勇一 3 永井 雄也 2 神澤 智也 1 庄野 論平 1 釣 祐磨 3 岡田 圭真 3 牧 祐作 3

7 姫 路 通過順位 9 0:35:50 8 0:46:08 8 1:16:18 9 1:47:04 9 1:58:03 9 2:15:46 9 2:34:15

区間順位 9 35:50 8 10:18 12 30:10 12 30:46 11 10:59 7 17:43 11 18:29

9位 2:34:15 選 手 名 松岡 諄 2 岡田 啓佑 2 中塚 崇仁 1 岡田宗一郎 1 谷口 智大 2 前川 拓美 2 岡本 太朗 1

39 県 立 大 附 通過順位 14 0:37:59 12 0:48:41 11 1:18:07 10 1:48:23 10 1:59:17 10 2:17:22 10 2:35:29

区間順位 14 37:59 12 10:42 8 29:26 10 30:16 9 10:54 10 18:05 8 18:07

10位 2:35:29 選 手 名 久内 康央 2 林 大雅 1 丸居 航 1 谷口 将崇 2 宗光 健太 2 北條 淳弥 1 西内 隆輝 2

2 姫 路 東 通過順位 16 0:38:59 15 0:49:32 14 1:20:17 12 1:50:24 12 2:01:10 11 2:19:23 11 2:36:56

区間順位 16 38:59 11 10:33 13 30:45 9 30:07 6 10:46 11 18:13 6 17:33

11位 2:36:56 選 手 名 本郷 新 1 内海 湧斗 1 柳川 貴洋 1 赤松 恭多 2 河田 智治 2 田中 優一 1 角田 聡太 2

29 相 生 通過順位 15 0:38:42 13 0:49:02 12 1:18:23 11 1:48:45 11 2:00:06 12 2:19:35 12 2:38:03

区間順位 15 38:42 10 10:20 7 29:21 11 30:22 12 11:21 12 19:29 10 18:28

12位 2:38:03 選 手 名 中谷 智秀 2 岩崎翔一朗 2 前家 涼佑 1 高井 彰久 1 眞殿 史弥 1 合田 隼人 2 千﨑 大輔 1

32 上 郡 通過順位 10 0:35:55 10 0:47:46 10 1:17:46 13 1:50:30 13 2:02:03 13 2:21:37 13 2:42:13

区間順位 10 35:55 15 11:51 11 30:00 13 32:44 14 11:33 13 19:34 15 20:36

13位 2:42:13 選 手 名 米田 貴喜 2 前田 悠久 1 西口 翔 2 田淵 瞬 2 有馬 直也 1 寺本 寛務 2 濱田 啓成 2

16 姫 路 飾 西 通過順位 13 0:37:58 16 0:49:41 15 1:20:39 14 1:53:40 14 2:05:31 14 2:25:26 14 2:45:22

区間順位 13 37:58 14 11:43 14 30:58 14 33:01 15 11:51 14 19:55 14 19:56

14位 2:45:22 選 手 名 西田 悠人 2 木村 駿佑 1 田村 圭 1 児島 圭吾 2 田中 祐次 1 田靡 幸樹 2 城谷 俊介 1

10 琴 丘 通過順位 17 0:40:18 17 0:52:33 16 1:22:28 15 1:56:51 15 2:08:22 15 2:29:16 15 2:48:07

区間順位 17 40:18 18 12:15 9 29:55 15 34:23 13 11:31 15 20:54 13 18:51

15位 2:48:07 選 手 名 清水 将太 1 小紫 広貴 1 長田 和磨 2 浅野 剣市 1 八田 亘 3 吉田 雄司 2 今宿 赳彦 2
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